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Name
*  Hattie Hendricks

*  Jessa Wynstra

*  Hannah Terpstra

*  Jorja Bouma

*  Andi Anderson

*  Baylee Bouma

**  Nayla Speer

*  Ellie VanLoo

*  Estela Segel
Caitlin Kok

*  Taya DeRuyter

*  Hattie Hendricks
Avery Langstraat

**  Kayla Yun

*  Claire Bryngelson

**  Emily Young

*  Ava VanHofwegen

*  Addison Arnold
Macy VanCorbach

**  Gracelyn Russell

*  Lucy Decker

*  Taryn Blankers
Kaelyn Hinton

*  Brinkley Bajema

Name

Taryn Kaptein
Hannah Terpstra
Baylee Bouma
Noelle Heatwole
Kaelyn Hinton
Caitlin Kok

Lucy Decker
Neveah Long
Addison Blok
Luca Plantinga
Macy VanCorbach
Holliane Gunnels
Molly Prengaman

Josie Bajema

LYNDEN CHRISTIAN LYNCS
2024-25 Junior Varsity Girls Soccer

Varsity

Position

Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Defender
Forward
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Defender

Midfielder/Defender
Midfielder/Forward

Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Midfielder
Defender

Junior Varsity

Position
Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper

Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder

Midfielder/Defender
Midfielder/Defender
Midfielder/Defender

Defender

Midfielder
Defender/Goalkeeper
Defender

Year
10
12
11
12
12
10
10
12
11

12
10
12
11
12
12
10
11

10
11

10

Year
10
11
10
11

11
11

10

Head Coach
Brent DeRuyter

Assistants
Liske Lieuwen

Volunteers

Jarren VanLoo
Butch Kamena
Grace Meyer

Superintendent
Len Fakkema

Principal
Craig Johnson

Asst Principal
Nathaniel Olson

Athletic Director
Brenda Terpstra

Athletic Assistant

Marie Yates







